Position Other Positions Held

Water Treatment Plant
Manager

Irrigation Operations Manager
Instrument Technician

Wtp Operator

Water Treatment Operations
Supervisor

Wtp Operator

Instrument Technician

Wtp Operator

Wtp Operator

Wtp Operator

Wtp Operator

Wtp Operator

Water Treatment Chief Plant
Operator

Telemetry System Supervisor
Wtp Operator

Irrigation Service Supervisor

Environmental Compliance And
Safety Officer

Special District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$206,243

$180,470

$174,401

$163,538

$161,763

$155,740

$153,193

$150,290

$149,860

$148,997

$147,610

$147,288

$136,512

$133,852

$130,051

$125,401

$125,227

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$86,514

$75,203

$63,204

$51,229

$76,961

$61,899

$62,019

$62,435

$62,350

$62,987

$61,699

$62,884

$73,135

$69,982

$59,653

$67,415

$52,192



Wtp Operator

Lab Coordinator

Maintenance Superintendent

Scada Technician

Industrial
Electrician/Instrumentation
Technician

Mechanic Il
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Mechanic Il
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$124,252

$119,156

$110,767

$110,099

$103,447

$102,825

$95,591

$89,946

$89,902

$88,350

$87,632

$86,472

$86,381

$86,156

$86,024

$83,872

$83,250

$81,785

$56,715

$68,934

$66,903

$50,123

$49,846

$49,447

$52,594

$52,397

$56,508

$46,746

$46,730

$45,896

$46,771

$52,688

$46,761

$46,377

$43,919

$43,951



Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Scada Technician

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Pest Control Applicator

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Mdc Water Meter Tech

Maintenance Worker

Lab Technician

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$81,530

$81,464

$80,967

$79,973

$78,168

$78,121

$77,546

$77,345

$77,334

$76,174

$75,797

$75,207

$74,718

$73,933

$73,635

$72,255

$72,201

$71,520

$43,716

$54,691

$43,716

$54,541

$46,142

$46,398

$54,164

$46,049

$46,112

$54,682

$43,578

$43,620

$43,682

$53,525

$45,963

$46,183

$51,579

$47,128



Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Heavy Equip Operator

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Scada Technician

Pest Control Applicator

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$71,438

$70,709

$70,661

$70,305

$69,543

$69,217

$68,564

$68,443

$66,724

$66,543

$65,201

$60,246

$59,576

$58,791

$54,096

$27,086

$21,458

$14,733

$50,539

$43,562

$53,063

$43,362

$53,506

$43,753

$49,042

$46,944

$46,641

$46,433

$49,454

$46,339

$51,338

$42,574

$50,527

$40,947

$40,858

$42,119



