Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Treatment Plant Manager		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$206,243	\$86,514
Irrigation Operations Manager		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$180,470	\$75,203
Instrument Technician		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$174,401	\$63,204
Wtp Operator		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$163,538	\$51,229
Water Treatment Operations Supervisor		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$161,763	\$76,961
Wtp Operator		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$155,740	\$61,899
Instrument Technician		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$153,193	\$62,019
Wtp Operator		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$150,290	\$62,435
Wtp Operator		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$149,860	\$62,350
Wtp Operator		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$148,997	\$62,987
Wtp Operator		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$147,610	\$61,699
Wtp Operator		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$147,288	\$62,884
Water Treatment Chief Plant Operator		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$136,512	\$73,135
Telemetry System Supervisor		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$133,852	\$69,982
Wtp Operator		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$130,051	\$59,653
Irrigation Service Supervisor		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$125,401	\$67,415
Environmental Compliance And Safety Officer		South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$125,227	\$52,192

Wtp Operator	South San Joaquin Irrigation	Operations	\$124,252	\$56,715
	District			
Lab Coordinator	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$119,156	\$68,934
Maintenance Superintendent	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$110,767	\$66,903
Scada Technician	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$110,099	\$50,123
Industrial Electrician/Instrumentation Technician	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$103,447	\$49,846
Mechanic II	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$102,825	\$49,447
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$95,591	\$52,594
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$89,946	\$52,397
Mechanic II	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$89,902	\$56,508
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$88,350	\$46,746
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$87,632	\$46,730
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$86,472	\$45,896
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$86,381	\$46,771
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$86,156	\$52,688
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$86,024	\$46,761
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$83,872	\$46,377
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$83,250	\$43,919
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$81,785	\$43,951

Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$81,530	\$43,716
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$81,464	\$54,691
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$80,967	\$43,716
Scada Technician	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$79,973	\$54,541
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$78,168	\$46,142
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$78,121	\$46,398
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$77,546	\$54,164
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$77,345	\$46,049
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$77,334	\$46,112
Pest Control Applicator	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$76,174	\$54,682
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$75,797	\$43,578
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$75,207	\$43,620
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$74,718	\$43,682
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$73,933	\$53,525
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$73,635	\$45,963
Mdc Water Meter Tech	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$72,255	\$46,183
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$72,201	\$51,579
Lab Technician	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$71,520	\$47,128

Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$71,438	\$50,539
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$70,709	\$43,562
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$70,661	\$53,063
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$70,305	\$43,362
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$69,543	\$53,506
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$69,217	\$43,753
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$68,564	\$49,042
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$68,443	\$46,944
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$66,724	\$46,641
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$66,543	\$46,433
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$65,201	\$49,454
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$60,246	\$46,339
Heavy Equip Operator	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$59,576	\$51,338
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$58,791	\$42,574
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$54,096	\$50,527
Maintenance Worker	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$27,086	\$40,947
Scada Technician	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$21,458	\$40,858
Pest Control Applicator	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Operations	\$14,733	\$42,119